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Alaska Facts & Figures 
Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Sex (2013-2017) 

Year1 

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Sex2 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Male 

Female 

167 

107 

1,092 

651 

1,083 

690 

652 

432 

623 

431 

Unknown 

All 

1,158 

1,432 

0 

1,743 

0 

1,773 

0 

1,084 

0 

1,054 

Footnotes 
1. Year when card expires. 
2. Sex not available for most of 2013. 

Source: Alaska Health Analytics and Vital Records. 
Last updated on 12/11/2017 
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Alaska Facts & Figures 
Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Age Group (2013-2017) 

Year1 

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Card Card Card Card Card 
Age Group 2 Holders Holders Holders Holders Holders 

00-20 16 18 34 20 28 

21-34 305 374 321 187 191 

35-44 280 327 326 188 170 

45-54 380 417 429 251 250 

55-64 364 469 503 319 295 

65+ 86 138 160 119 120 

All 1,432 1,743 1,773 1,084 1,054 

Footnotes 
1. Year when card expires. 
2. Age when card issued. 

Source: Alaska Health Analytics and Vital Records. 
Last updated on 12/11/2017 
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Alaska Facts & Figures 
Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Public Health Region (2013-2017) 

Year1 

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Regional Area 

Anchorage 

Mat-Su 

Card 
Holders 

537 

355 

Card 
Holders 

613 

446 

Card 
Holders 

649 

476 

Card 
Holders 

443 

278 

Card 
Holders 

421 

292 

Gulf Coast Region 

Interior Region 

Northern Region 

Southeast Region 

Southwest Region 

Alaska 

180 

174 

17 

84 

79 

1,432 

265 

158 

25 

140 

95 

1,743 

265 

126 

35 

112 

109 

1,773 

167 

66 

14 

55 

60 

1,084 

153 

85 

12 

40 

50 

1,054 

Footnotes 
1. Year when card expires. 

Source: Alaska Health Analytics and Vital Records. 
Last updated on 12/11/2017 
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Alaska Facts & Figures 
Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Month (2013-2017) 

Year1 

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Card Card Card Card Card 
Month2 Holders Holders Holders Holders Holders 

January 21 77 60 72 61 

February 104 71 130 109 76 

March 235 253 215 148 144 

April 108 165 212 131 103 

May 60 125 137 95 86 

June 253 166 135 97 120 

July 57 163 179 94 97 

August 141 136 107 39 85 

September 147 104 160 82 84 

October 50 150 142 41 28 

November 188 190 190 106 106 

December 68 143 106 70 64 

Annual 1,432 1,743 1,773 1,084 1,054 

Footnotes 
1. Year when card expires. 
2. Month when card expires. 

Source: Alaska Health Analytics and Vital Records. 
Last updated on 12/11/2017 
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Alaska Facts & Figures 
Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Renewal Status (2013-2017) 

Year1 

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Renewal Status 2 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Card 
Holders 

Renewal 54 789 918 602 536 

New Application 

Unknown 

All 

205 

1,173 

1,432 

950 

4 

1,743 

853 

2 

1,773 

478 

4 

1,084 

518 

0 

1,054 

Footnotes 
1. Year when card expires. 
2. Renewal status not available for most of 2013. 

Source: Alaska Health Analytics and Vital Records. 
Last updated on 12/11/2017 
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