

Division of Public Health Department of Health and Social Services E-mail: HealthAnalytics@alaska.gov

# Alaska Facts & Figures Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Sex (2013-2017)

	Year <sup>1</sup>				
	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Sex <sup>2</sup>	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders
Male	167	1,092	1,083	652	623
Female	107	651	690	432	431
Unknown	1,158	0	0	0	0
All	1,432	1,743	1,773	1,084	1,054

Footnotes 1. Year when card expires. 2. Sex not available for most of 2013.

Source: Alaska Health Analytics and Vital Records. Last updated on 12/11/2017





Division of Public Health Department of Health and Social Services E-mail: HealthAnalytics@alaska.gov

# Alaska Facts & Figures Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Age Group (2013-2017)

	Year <sup>1</sup>				
	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Age Group <sup>2</sup>	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders
00-20	16	18	34	20	28
21-34	305	374	321	187	191
35-44	280	327	326	188	170
45-54	380	417	429	251	250
55-64	364	469	503	319	295
65+	86	138	160	119	120
All	1,432	1,743	1,773	1,084	1,054





Division of Public Health Department of Health and Social Services E-mail: HealthAnalytics@alaska.gov

# Alaska Facts & Figures Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Public Health Region (2013-2017)

	Year <sup>1</sup>				
	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
<b>Regional Area</b>	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders
Anchorage	537	613	649	443	421
Mat-Su	355	446	476	278	292
Gulf Coast Region	180	265	265	167	153
Interior Region	174	158	126	66	85
Northern Region	17	25	35	14	12
Southeast Region	84	140	112	55	40
Southwest Region	79	95	109	60	50
Alaska	1,432	1,743	1,773	1,084	1,054





Division of Public Health Department of Health and Social Services E-mail: HealthAnalytics@alaska.gov

# Alaska Facts & Figures Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Month (2013-2017)

	Year <sup>1</sup>					
	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	
Month <sup>2</sup>	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	
January	21	77	60	72	61	
February	104	71	130	109	76	
March	235	253	215	148	144	
April	108	165	212	131	103	
May	60	125	137	95	86	
June	253	166	135	97	120	
July	57	163	179	94	97	
August	141	136	107	39	85	
September	147	104	160	82	84	
October	50	150	142	41	28	
November	188	190	190	106	106	
December	68	143	106	70	64	
Annual	1,432	1,743	1,773	1,084	1,054	

Footnotes 1. Year when card expires. 2. Month when card expires.





Division of Public Health Department of Health and Social Services E-mail: HealthAnalytics@alaska.gov

## Alaska Facts & Figures Medical Marijuana Cardholders by Year and Renewal Status (2013-2017)

	Year <sup>1</sup>				
	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Renewal Status <sup>2</sup>	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders	Card Holders
Renewal	54	789	918	602	536
New Application	205	950	853	478	518
Unknown	1,173	4	2	4	0
All	1,432	1,743	1,773	1,084	1,054

Footnotes 1. Year when card expires. 2. Renewal status not available for most of 2013.

